FLEX SERIES BDA HONBDA-A/D-7S27B
Public Safety 700 & 800 FLEX Digital Signal Booster
The FLEX Series BDA, HONBDA-A-7S27B and HONBDA-D-7S27B devices are PS700 and
PS800, fully Digital Signal Boosters that are FPBGA-based. The Digital Signal Boosters are
Channel Selective, and provide software programmable or adjustable bandwidths. In
addition, they include a built-in input and output Spectrum Analyzer.
These devices comply with UL2524 2nd Edition Standard Listing.
• For P25 Phase I & Phase II, DMR, NXDN and Conventional Systems:
• Indoor coverage: buildings, schools, hospitals, casinos, tunnels, metro stations
• Outdoor coverage: oil rigs, stadiums, dense urban areas, rural areas
ORDERING INFORMATION
HONBDA-A-7S27B: PS 700 + 800MHz Dual Band incl Band 14, Class B,0.5W / +27dBm per
band, AC. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition Listed HONEYWELL Digital BDA
HONBDA-D-7S27B: PS 700 + 800MHz Dual Band incl Band 14, Class B,0.5W / +27dBm per
band, DC. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition Listed HONEYWELL Digital BDA
CONFIGURATION UPGRADED LICENSE PART NUMBERS
HONBDA-LIC-D33B-D33A: CONFIGURATION UPGRADE Digital 700/800 BDA FAMILY.
From PS700&PS800, +33dBm, Class B to PS700&PS800, +33dBm, Class A
HONBDA-LIC-D27A-D33A: CONFIGURATION UPGRADE Digital 700/800 BDA FAMILY.
From PS700&PS800, +27dBm, Class A to PS700&PS800, +33dBm, Class A
HONBDA-LIC-D27B-D33B: CONFIGURATION UPGRADE Digital 700/800 BDA FAMILY.
From PS700&PS800, +27dBm, Class B to PS700&PS800, +33dBm, Class B
HONBDA-LIC-D27B-D27A: CONFIGURATION UPGRADE Digital 700/800 BDA FAMILY.
From PS700&PS800, +27dBm, Class B to PS700&PS800, +27dBm, Class A
HONBDA-LIC-D27B-D33A: CONFIGURATION UPGRADE Digital 700/800 BDA FAMILY.
From PS700&PS800, +27dBm, Class B to PS700&PS800, +33dBm, Class A
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Supports Public Safety 700 & 800MHz dual
band version
• FirstNet™ Band 14 available
• Upgradeable options: Class B to Class A &
0.5W/27dBm to 2W/33dBm
• Fully digital, FPGA-based
• Auto Diagnostic
• Automatic gain control per band; Per
channel and per time slot on channel
selective mode
• Oscillation detection with alarm and auto-
shutdown
• Antenna Isolation measurement feature
• Antenna Isolation Alarm
• Weatherproof enclosure, NEMA4
• NFPA compliant with dry contact alarms
• High capacity versions (64 channels)
• Uplink and downlink squelch, per channel
and per time slot on channel selective mode
• Assisted GUI wizard with Automatic
Calibration features (Patent Pending) to
reduce the uplink noise
• User adjustable gain control, UL and DL
independent, per band, per channel and per
time slot on channel selective mode
• 3-years Warranty
• Buy American Compliant: Meets the
definition of Domestic Construction
Material under the Buy American Act
• FCC (Federal Communications
Commission-US)
• IC Approved
• IFC 2015, 2018, 2021 Edition Standards
• ISO 9001 Compliant
• NFPA 72 2013 Edition, NFPA 1221 2016
2019 Edition
• RoHS Compliant
• UL2524 2nd Edition Listing with SGS,
Nationally Recognized Testing Laboratory
(NRTL) approved by OSHA for
UL2524.SGS-C US
The Public Safety 700 & PS 800, FLEX Digital
Signal Boosters support the 0.5W/27dBm -
2W/33dBm, Class B - Class A. The boosters
provide Public Safety 700 & 800 MHz in a
dual band version. It offers a 3-year Warranty.
FLEX SERIES BDA HONBDA-A/D-7S27B TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
HON-62053  |  A  |  10/22
©2022 Honeywell International Inc.
Honeywell® is a registered
trademark of Honeywell